
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

{b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference (if 
any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 

Company Number 

For offictal use = —T I 

04995064 

(a) Easychip Woodwaste Recycling Limited 

IA¥e (b) Jonathan Sinclair FCA FABRP of Sinclair Harris, 46 Vivian Avenue, Hendon 
Central, London, NW4 3XP 

the liquidator¢s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 

as at (c) 9 November 2012 

Signed SON Ac Date 9 November 2012 

Ref JS/Easychip/5 

46 Vivian Avenue, 

Hendon Central, 

London NW4 3XP 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

Te 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

CVL 405 - LETTER TO CREDS POST S98 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of 

EASYCHIP WOODWASTE RECYCLING LIMITED 

on the 9 November 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Nicholas Bone 

Signed KAckilos T - Boo 

Dated 9 November 2012 

CVL 320 - COPY OF SOA 



« 

Easychip Woodwaste Recycling Limited 

Directors’ Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 9 November 2012 

Notes Book Value 

Secured Creditors 

Hammell 750 Shredder £202,500 

Less Close Asset Finance (£182,000) 

Deficiency £20,500 

Unsecured Assets 

Goodwill Nil 

Office equipment and furniture £2,000 

Stock Na 

Plant and equipment £14,000 

Book debts £212,000 
£228,000 

Less unsecured creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI) 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 

Barclas Bank Plc 

Circa Petroleum 

Edward Barham Esq - Member 

N Bone Esq - Director 

Rainham Steel Investments Ltd 

Deficiency to Close Asset Finance b/d 

Other Unsecured Creditors 

Deficiency as per creditors 

Issued and paid up share capital 

Deficiency as creditors and shareholders 

Notes 

£17,557 

£19,134 
£186,000 
£48,000 

£142,354 
£165,520 
£94,649 

£117,388 
£32,000 

£253,685 

APPENDIX A 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£150,000 
(£182,000) 
(£32,000) 

£1,000 
£500 

£1,000 
£6,000 

£82,000 
£90,500 

£1,076,288 
(£985,788) 

£2 

(£985,790) 

1 The information contained within this Statement of Affairs is based upon details provided by the Director 

2 The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt All claims are subject to formal 

adjudication 

3 The Statement of Affairs is subject to costs and expenses 
4 No provision has been made for staff claims 

5 There are no Preferential Creditors 

6 Valuations were by Fould Ingham Associates, registered with NAVA 

Kode ble TT Bot 



Prog. 
L
I
E
N
 

06 
£87 

B
O
T
T
 

F 

6Lerst 
16 

ETA 
xa55 

THON 
eue7 QUE 

‘o1e1s3 FuipesL ened 
98, 

Peay) 
oausIe] 

Bx, 

sLooLte 
Bal BNA 

a
H
 

Peou 
plod MON 

Bae, orbOud 
B
I
E
L
 

eA 
PY 

ASHUIA| 

ooRsee 
oF 

nfs 
can 

X
P
P
I
 

COURIC 
5
9
M
 

B
O
D
 

BU0IS 
705 

wun 
FupaeuSug 

Fujqqueana 
wayinos| 

comrt 
7 

‘age STWY 
wars 

watIO| 
Pry 

PIOUES 
Tuer 

spuesueg) 
Pry eto 

ui payaoou| 

teReE 
LIT 

5 
aug e

t
 

EoaF) 
weyUeY 

Fem 
s008W 

enOH 
U
N
 

Pay SUBURSSAUT 
[ears WeyUIeY 

e06a'se 
=F 

730 
6¥H 

Eatialaaad 
Aalquoa) 

Rea 
paras] 

#8NOH 
Aeuuey a) 

p
a
w
n
 
(AO) 

au}H 
Wed 

Heuvel, 
g| 

oooosT 
9 

NSS 
EF 

vOpuoT 
Oa 

PROW 
GAOID 

127, 
BIN 

MO0 
Ltd 

HUN 
Biv ORR (Fen 

9 weld 
ApeID.0 

6LU9L 
3 

TT 
87PS2726 

404)| 
JMG 

THO 
weying 

DOP 
x08 

Od! 
T
O
M
 

NOWNS 
-g XBs53) 

2030 7A 
U
R
L
G
U
I
N
Y
O
N
 

eoasrt 
3 

36 
2195 

sun 
eM 

| 
IANS 

sem 
TF 

07 8 SHWET ON 

warns 
F 

val 609 
30559 

peasieH 
TER 

O
U
I
 

T 
Towang 

53 
9u0g 

Se]OUIN 

ortere 
3 

RHS 
Stl) 

way 
48800 

P
R
M
 IN 

UOpSUR 
eM 

PeoY 
woLNs 

aiiog spuaydaus 
Pat iveig Fenn 

00 
9
7
7
 

E 
Tétup 

Aseg 
sau) 

HHI 
PAH 

¥a5S2 
YROUEBARN 

peoy 
sauiqes 

PIOERS9M 
| 

S
a
a
s
 
J
E
L
L
Y
 

aivore 
waz GNA 

Ear] 
Roagy 

w
e
e
 

SII 
Paxoa| 

esinn 
Ow 

BUT airy Weg 
UEYIOIDW 

wisest 
F 

S80 TTDI 
vay 

Tapaeg 
peou 

oydcrny 
waNOH yHMTUTTG 

TORBAY EAPUEXATY 

| 
Pri Fuopowoug 

g Apiand 
12207 

€2 06L 
7 

Ny 
9
 

wos 
PuojuloN| 

WeOH 
HOMPEYD 

Peoy 
80019 BIT 

Hewes 
391] 

OvEOSE 
7 

GHE 9TH 
Ecos 

ae) 
peoy 

RIOFUEIS 
Syeasg jeENEApU 

VOWS 
pamayy sueF| 

SP 
Ize 

E] 
289 

Z
T
 

xass3| 
sheip) 

y
a
s
 

aSpug 
ZZ) 

PIT 
a
d
 
W
D
 

3 
Toe Bt06 BE6 

Ju) 
Lvs 

sxal 
eogj0 

weulaReuew 
1990 LWA 

JOORUCD 
BVA 

TivAy sworsna 
@ enuansy 

WH 

{rezvz00| 
Tin/zaval swoisng 

g enuaney 
WH 

Nd 
£25 304) (9POLE VA 

LES 
99H) 

ZAT 
£99) 

morsel 
pinewiaquins 

peoy 
sofuny as 

¥82¥200) 
THT 

155 
9
H
 

Tn/Bkva) 
swousnD y snuaRay 

WH 

Nd £26 
jeu) (9vOZE 

VX 
£25 

794) 
afeuanais| 

ayesyanos| 
Rasy 99,0 

X98 
9
M
 

SUIBH ISE3 
(tect 

e900r 
594) 

‘vwe 
#608 

B
Y
S
U
O
A
 
9
M
)
 

pioypesg) 
WENS 

EUCIIA| 
‘Aardius 

#
0
 

syunos2y 
Tio} 

swoysn) 
g 

enuaAay 
WH 

(tect 
E9007 

soul] 
URE TING 

XaTSNG 1985 
noayiug 

WH 
Wwasay 

TT 
‘BsNOH 

UMOID 
tary KassNS, 

To} swarsn3  enusred 
WH 

7
 

ZZt 
EGAN] 

uk 
vodn 

spseomon) 
wazvaqduoy 

OTA 
eg 

UOUaG| 
ZOETESAY 

Wan 
Suypuey 

Fue 
KaueAosui 

Fuiosny g sauaNed 
AH 

ozzoL9 
5 

Wap TOU 
weyedL 

Sag 
aaNeg 

ne) 
siadia 8 

partisan) 
PwweH 

sowstt 
5 

Mav 
£35 

183 
wayuea| 

wyetsy Tujpes] s0uew| 
‘peoy Fuonsuny 

2 
ef] 

a
T
 

FO IBIDPIOD) 
pak, Remyey 
Tun 

Peary 
PEM 

934d 
oreasze 

3 
316 Thva. 

a) 
pussenesy, 

WOYVON, 
PEO 

GOpusT 
| 

Sindy eujusessoy| 
Dia FeHATES 
MFojOUGIe] OstAGZ 

orovet 
9 

XSv £03 
‘wopuay| 

prow 
OHI, 

Bauay 
ssaujsng MOWLIEMIEM 

ZT TEA 
WL 

e
d
 

ezest 
9 

T20sva 
Jou) | Ni6 

ST WM 
agraqp| 

PIOISINUY 
P
O
U
T
 

PeOy 
USpUOT 

wares SFnGH 4000] 
PRT S89A79$ 

NUD 

peeores 
9 

TAz0sva 
su 

Tsz 941s 
a
o
s
 

eM 
Fai03 UES 

Seta ssou}Eng 
Hep 

AND 
FE 

Paanuyy jeauauuowaug 
MoD 

69s689T 
39 

‘CHS 
63] 

‘uopud), 
I
M
 

AauyseH| 
pRoy 

Aingipoy| 
W
U
e
D
 

[EVISN PUL 
ped 

E
P
O
I
A
 

e HUT 
“HINGIPAH 

A
a
g
a
j
d
u
c
 > 

Trvsetrt 
3 

aie EtAD 
KO559 

pooner 
Tewstpry 

FuopIoUL 
wnajaneg 

e219 
OF 

eve 
7 

Naz 
TNL 

Taw 
PIE] 

peoy 
Uapuanun| 

BENOH 
PIBIUO) 

Pat forddng 
Supseulug 

B eanowowny 
anseD 

00 2Ez 
3 

‘Mag STN] 
SUEGHON 

TOD 
BADID aUL 

BpHEINOS 
TUN, 

Twos 9 posmaly 
Aueg 

ooones 
3 

THO 85} 
UaaID PIO;POOM| 

Fempenig 
ul 

CE 
a 

ues 
Shee 

ooozs'sst 
F 

NUZ 
6N3) 

Faqqy 
w
e
e
n
)
 

uezeN 
9087 

90H 
LH 

AepIeO) 
bry 

weyseg 
PUeEMpI 

82 9% 
F 

“avo TNO 
BiyseqD 

a
)
 

BaD 
BIaaS9M| 

DIED WINFUURTT 
Z| 

Dig SACI, 
Ae 

anouy 
apuaraey| 

SSeIPPY 
5 S5a0ppy) 

a XIGNadd¥ 

BaeN 

T
O
Y
 

T
I
Q
U
I
S
A
O
N
 

G
e
 
Sy 

F
I
D
L
 

ATSATTY 
SIEM 

POOM 
OTS 

ATES 
JO 

VT 
S
O
P
 


